
C.D.S. DI CROSS PROMOZIONALE/AGONISTICO, 2^ PROVA

Data domenica 12 febbraio 2023

Statistiche iscrizione
PROVVISORIA

ISCRITTI
TOTALI532

ISCRITTI PER SESSO
Donne238
Uomini294

ISCRITTI PER CATEGORIA
AF27
AM44
CF60
CM68
EF1038
EM1038
JF9
JM26
PF3
PM11
RF74
RM44
SF6
SF352
SF404
SF457
SF504
SF551
SF601
SF652
SM19
SM356
SM4010
SM458
SM508
SM555
SM603
SM652
SM701
SM801

ISCRITTI PER ENTE
FIDAL532 9

I PIU' GIOVANI
24/12/2013DARIO SPENNATI 10 anniM
22/12/2013LUCIA TUMMINELLO 10 anniF
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Statistiche iscrizione
PROVVISORIA

I PIU' VECCHI
19/02/1942PIETRO MAFARA 81 anniM
23/07/1954ELENA NARDIELLO 69 anniF

COMPLEANNI
12/02/2011GIUSY TRIFILO 12 anni131

NUMERO TEAM
44

TEAM NUMEROSI
49ASD SICILIA RUNNING TEAM
43A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30
42ATLETICA SAVOCA SSD A RL
40ASD DUILIA BARCELLONA P.G.
32SIRACUSATLETICA
27ASD ALTIS ATHLETICS
26A.S.D. POL. REAL PACECO
23A.S. DIL. MARATHON ALTOFONTE
20A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PA
18A.S.D. POL.EUROPA MESSINA
18ASD CORRENDO PER ACI - ACIREALE
16A.S. DIL. MILONE
16A.S.DIL. ATLETICA SIRACUSA
14A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO
14A.S. DIL. POL. AGATOCLE SCIACCA
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